SKH51雙節射銷ESH - ESHT
HUAN SIN COMPANY LIMITEDSKH51 STEPPED EJECTOR PINS
SKH51 STEPPED EJECTOR PINS
L or LCP L→1mm increments
LC→0.01mm increments0.01mm increments
N
1mm incrementsD
1

10
12
Order Example
TYPE
ESHT
D P NL(LC)
D6 P3 N55LC180.50
ESH D8 P6.3 N70L100
Ejector Pins
N
D
P
H
－
－
－
－
－
0.
3
0
0.
02
0
5
0
Step Radius (R)(D ≤ 2→R ≤ 0.3)
R ≤ 0.5
T
(L - N)
L LCor
0.01
0.02
ESH - ESHT
LC L
+5
+0.1
+0.02
0
LC > 200→
+0.05
0
LC > 500→
+0.5
0
58 ~ 60 HRC
SKH51
Range of guaranteed shaft diameter precision (D) like EPDJ and EPDT  ejector pins
6 - 8mm
4mm   0
- 0.02
  0
- 0.05
T Tolerance
KC
0
－0.1
Alterations Code
KC
WKC
KAC
KBC
RKC
DKC
Spec.
Single flat cutting
P/2 ≤ KC < H/2
WKC
0
－0.1
Two flats cutting
P/2 ≤ WKC < H/2